0“ \W Evangelistic Outreach Ministries International
|

Il Q 409 Broadway Street
Mail - PO Box 344
$ cmmm.mw-n Penrose Colorado 81240
#

Annual Conference 2012 Registration

June 8-10, 2012

Name: Spouse:

Church/Organization Affiliation:

Adress:

Home Phone: Cell:

Email:

Children Age

1.

2,

3.

4,

5.

Conference Fees Number of Persons Multiply by Total

Adults (17-up) x $25.00

Children 12-16 x $15.00

Means of Travel: Arrival Date:

Hotel Rooms Required:

$50.00 deposit required for each room reserved. Remaining balance is due on arrival.

Registration Fees and Form due by April 30t

Please mail to William E Gipson, gipper_1@hotmail.com : 9918 Hidden Dunes Lane Orlando, Florida 32832
Phone: (407) 380-5090. Make checks payable to Jehovah Jireh Ministries, EOM or make a direct deposit

to Jehovah Jireh Ministries Wells Fargo account.



